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Name of Paper: Social Media Marketing
Name of Department offering the paper: Commerce

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 9:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Name: Ms. Anchal Mehta
Email: anchalmehtawork@gmail.com

Room Number: G04

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 NEHAL BHALLA 240013 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 KAYANA AGARWAL 240657 B. A. (Hons) Economics

3 KAYANA AGARWAL 240657 B. A. (Hons) Economics

4 ANGEL 240763 B. A. (Hons) Economics

5 SUHANI JAIN 240842 B. A. (Hons) Economics

6 VANSHIKA AGRAWAL 241049 B. A. (Hons) Economics

7 ANJOORIE SINHA 241078 B. A. (Hons) Economics

8 SUHANI SHARMA 240809 B. A. (Hons) English

9 ANIKA KANODIA 240956 B. A. (Hons) History

10 Akansha Singh 241041 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

11 MYIESHA MALIK 240080 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

12 SAANVI NARAIN 240691 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

13 PRERNA SUNDARAKRISHNAN 241079 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

14 SHIVALIKA RAINA 241082 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

15 ADYA JAIN 240879 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

16 TANISHA 240035 B.Com (Hons)

17 RIYA JACOB 240135 B.Com (Hons)

18 ASHIMA MINJ 240169 B.Com (Hons)

19 DEEPTI LAKRA 240175 B.Com (Hons)

20 SNEHA KINDO 240185 B.Com (Hons)

21 MICHELLE RONALD JOHN 240233 B.Com (Hons)

22 SIMRAN NELSON JOHN 240235 B.Com (Hons)

23 JANICE ANNA RAJU 240239 B.Com (Hons)

24 URVI ARORA 240576 B.Com (Hons)

25 ISHITA MOHANTY 241151 B.Com (Hons)

26 Saiesha Rastogi 240579 B.Com

27 AMAIRA BATHLA 240847 B.Com

28 PARI SINGH 241114 B.Com

29 RAKSHA MISHRA 240568 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

30 DISHA SHARMA 240703 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

31 ANSHIKA OHRI 240551 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

32 TANIYA SHARMA 240950 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

33 JAYA PATHAK 241089 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

34 RIDDHIMA 241136 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

35 KHUSHBOO AHUJA 240783 B.A. Advertising, Sales Promotion and Management - Economics

36 JASMANNAT KAUR 240827 B.A. Advertising, Sales Promotion and Management - Economics

37 VANSHIKA VATS 240496 B.A. French - Philosophy

38 RESHAYA KAPUR 241172 B.A. History - Spanish

39 KHUSHI SHARMA 241127 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

40 ANN SARAH ISSAC 240327 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

41 TARUSHI DAWAR 240863 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

42 ARSHIA GULIANI 240910 B.A. Psychology - Sociology
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43 ANIKA SEN 241137 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

44 SANJANA MARY BISWAS 240371 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

45 PRIYANSHI GARG 240926 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

46 JINU JEHULINE S 240350 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

47 NANCY LEAIH DIGAL 240354 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

48 KAMAKSHI SINGH 240682 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

49 Bharavi Singh 240613 B.A. English - Sociology

50 YASHASHWINI SINGH RATHORE 240447 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

51 SRISHTI SHARMA 240527 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

52 ANIKA WADHWA 240660 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

53 HARSHITA DOGRA 240662 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

54 ANUSHA LADHA 240888 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management
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Name of Paper: Finance for Everyone
Name of Department offering the paper: Commerce

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 8:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Name: Dr. Ruhi Ghai
Email: ruhighaikakkar@gmail.com

Room Number: G05

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 SHEREEN JOHN 240091 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 SAMRIDHI GUPTA 240701 B. A. (Hons) Economics

3 RADHIKA GOYAL 240756 B. A. (Hons) Economics

4 Sanskriti Sharma 245016 B. A. (Hons) Economics

5 Sataakshi Tayal 245017 B. A. (Hons) Economics

6 ELISHA DAVID 240112 B. A. (Hons) English

7 CYNTHIA MATHINGRI AWUNGSHI 240116 B. A. (Hons) English

8 REBECCA RAI 240286 B. A. (Hons) English

9 SARA SAINI 240615 B. A. (Hons) English

10 Kriti Bishakha 241198 B. A. (Hons) English

11 Harshika Shukla 245026 B. A. (Hons) English

12 NICKY KUMARI CHOUDHARY 240427 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

13 MUSKAN RAWAT 241115 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

14 THOUVEINAI YONAH 240094 B. A. (Hons) History

15 KREETI ROY 240399 B. A. (Hons) History

16 RIYA SHAKLANA 240716 B. A. (Hons) History

17 ADITI SHARMA 240941 B. A. (Hons) History

18 BHUMI 240969 B. A. (Hons) History

19 TANYA NEGI 241095 B. A. (Hons) History

20 Ankita 245004 B. A. (Hons) History

21 Pragya Kumari 245029 B. A. (Hons) History

22 Priya Raj 245030 B. A. (Hons) History

23 DIZA PAULSON 240833 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

24 ABITTA THOMAS 240148 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

25 AAHNA YADAV 240665 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

26 HUDA ASLAM 240746 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

27 RISHITA MISHRA 241117 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

28 YAMINI RAWAT 240053 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

29 ZINIA GONSALVES 240156 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

30 RASHIKA KOUL 240582 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

31 ANWESHA PANDEY 240817 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

32 YASHU NAGPAL 240957 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

33 HIMANSHI SINGH 241099 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

34 HARINI NAYAK 241223 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

35 TARA SINGH 240016 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

36 DEEPIKA RATHORE 240026 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

37 KANISHKA AGARWAL 240388 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

38 PRIYANSHI SINHA 240407 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

39 MAANYA GUPTA 240051 B.Com (Hons)

40 FIONA PHILIP 240161 B.Com (Hons)

41 Aashna Barnabas 240163 B.Com (Hons)

42 KASHISH MODGIL 240445 B.Com (Hons)

43 FALGUNI PANDEY 240900 B.Com (Hons)
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44 RAKSHANDA KAUSHIK 241065 B.Com (Hons)

45 RABNOOR KAUR LAMBA 241132 B.Com (Hons)

46 PRACHI GARG 240965 B.Com

47 MISHTI BHALLA 240483 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

48 SOUMYA GARG 240565 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

49 KANCHAN BISHT 240748 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

50 MAHI JAIN 240507 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

51 MANVI GUPTA 240671 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

52 RUPIKA AGARWAL 240521 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

53 AVISHI GOEL 240642 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

54 ANANYA GUPTA 240812 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

55 SRIJEETA MODAK 240976 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

56 Kajal Tiwari 245019 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

57 ALVARINA MARWEIN 240343 B.A. English Elective - French

58 MANYA RAWAT 240868 B.A. English Elective - French

59 ANANYA AGARWAL 240531 B.A. Advertising, Sales Promotion and Management - Economics

60 Riddhima Mishra 240814 B.A. Advertising, Sales Promotion and Management - Economics

61 Shreya suman 240423 B.A. French - Philosophy

62 CINDY LALRUATLIANI 240200 B.A. History - Political Science

63 PADMINI S 240635 B.A. History - Political Science

64 PARUL 240933 B.A. History - Political Science

65 RIYA PRABHAKAR 240988 B.A. History - Political Science

66 KOTHAPALLI KEERTHANA VERONIKA JEWS 241215 B.A. History - Political Science

67 Sarah Arpitha 245003 B.A. History - Political Science

68 VUNGREMMAWI GUITE 240217 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

69 JIYA CHAWLA 240636 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

70 MIHIKA SARKAR 240770 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

71 SHRESHTHA ARORA 240730 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

72 RISHITA SINGH SHEKHAWAT 241013 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

73 VANESSA PATRICIA LALL 240204 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

74 MICHELLE SONALI KADAMBAVANAM 240208 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

75 ANJU JACOB 240330 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

76 PAYAL SONU KUMAR 240331 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

77 DIVITA AGARWAL 240623 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

78 ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA 241094 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

79 DIVYANSHI RANA 240545 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

80 SUHANI 240686 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

81 SNEHA CHANDOLA 241124 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

82 SUSHMITA DUNG DUNG 240223 B.A. Physical Education - History

83 MOHITA 240386 B.A. Physical Education - History

84 ANUPAM KASHYAP 240580 B.A. Physical Education - History

85 LAISHA VERMA 240880 B.A. Physical Education - History

86 DIVA 240992 B.A. Physical Education - History

87 KAVYA AGARWAL 240480 B.A. Computer Application - Economics

88 HARSHITA 240534 B.A. Computer Application - Economics

89 ADITI SHARMA 240803 B.A. Computer Application - Economics

90 ARPITA CHAUHAN 240823 B.A. Computer Application - Economics

91 NAVYA GULERIA 240864 B.A. Computer Application - Economics

92 AANIEKA SHARMA 240077 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

93 Bhoomika aryal 240352 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

94 ANAGHA JACOB 240357 B.A. English - Sociology
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95 SUHANI VIJAYVARGIYA 240669 B.A. English - Sociology

96 PALAK SINGH 240831 B.A. English - Sociology

97 KRITI ARORA 240387 B.A. English - Philosophy

98 VANSHIKA SEMWAL 240835 B.A. English - Philosophy

99 KASHVI LAKHWANI 240849 B.A. English - Philosophy

100 SANVI KAW 240697 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management
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Name of Paper: Innovation and Entrepreneurship
Name of Department offering the paper: Economics

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 8:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Name: Guest Faculty
Email: londherohan2001@gmail.com

Room Number: 103

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 ANCIYA BENNY 240284 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 PRACHI BHAKAL 240886 B. A. (Hons) Economics

3 JASMYRA KAUR SAHNI 240890 B. A. (Hons) Economics

4 RHEA ELIZABETH VARGHESE 240301 B. A. (Hons) English

5 Vandita Thukral 241208 B. A. (Hons) English

6 DISHA JAIN 240398 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

7 KOMAL MISHRA 240745 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

8 AANYA JETHI 240062 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

9 Gracy Masih 240142 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

10 RACHEL KUMAR 240153 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

11 RIA SIRCAR 240712 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

12 KAMAKSHEE CHAUDHARY 240060 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

13 MARIYA PETER 240324 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

14 BHUVIKA SHARMA 240490 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

15 NAINA JAIN 240581 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

16 NIVEDITA SINGH 240679 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

17 Srishti Majumdar 240769 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

18 MANNAT PUNIA 240820 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

19 RASHI SHARMA 240982 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

20 NANDINI GUPTA 241062 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

21 TANYA VIJ 241145 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

22 SIDDHI MISHRA 241156 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

23 Anusha Gurung 241173 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

24 Shreya Singh 241197 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

25 RUBY CHINGTHIANLUN 240120 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

26 CHAITHU CHONGBOI AIMOL 240270 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

27 VANSHIKA CHOPRA 240510 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

28 SIRAT FATIMA 240022 B.Com (Hons)

29 YATIKA KHATTER 240378 B.Com (Hons)

30 ANANYA VERMA 240500 B.Com (Hons)

31 Pakhi Srivastava 240529 B.Com (Hons)

32 VANSHIKA GUPTA 240572 B.Com (Hons)

33 SRISHTI ARORA 240715 B.Com (Hons)

34 APEKSHA CHATURVEDI 240742 B.Com (Hons)

35 PRISHIKA KATYAL 240787 B.Com (Hons)

36 SIA SWAROOP 240788 B.Com (Hons)

37 ANISHKA KHANDELWAL 240795 B.Com (Hons)

38 JESHNA ARORA 240862 B.Com (Hons)

39 PAVANI AHUJA 240920 B.Com (Hons)

40 DIVANGNA CHAWLA 240937 B.Com (Hons)

41 ANSHIKA KUMAR 240938 B.Com (Hons)

42 MANSHA AGARWAL 241023 B.Com (Hons)
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43 KAAVYA SHUKLA 241147 B.Com (Hons)

44 Aastha Sharma 241187 B.Com (Hons)

45 Lavanya Bhandari 241188 B.Com (Hons)

46 Kamayani Aggarwal 241195 B.Com (Hons)

47 TERESA JOHN 240247 B.Com

48 BHUMI GUPTA 240472 B.Com

49 DAKSHIJA BISHT 240727 B.Com

50 STUTI SHARMA 240930 B.Com

51 ANUSHREE GUPTA 240970 B.Com

52 KASHVI BADAYA 241030 B.Com

53 Priyanshi Rajawat 241183 B.Com

54 SANYA SINGH CHAUHAN 240010 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

55 LINLEE ANNA MARTIN 240191 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

56 ARUNI BHATNAGAR 240252 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

57 VAISHNAVI SINGH 240381 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

58 MISHIE MARIA MARTIN 240523 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

59 MAHIRA QAMAR 240558 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

60 ADITI GOYAL 240714 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

61 PAKHI ROHATGI 241004 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

62 MEYHAR ARORA 241073 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

63 Ridhika Aggarwal 241105 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

64 AVANTIKA PILLAI 241153 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

65 SANSKRITI GUPTA 240594 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

66 SUHANI SHARMA 240668 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

67 NITYA CHITKARA 240816 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

68 DISHA DAGA 240921 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

69 Diya Susan Biju 240368 B.A. English Elective - French

70 KANIKA 240456 B.A. Advertising, Sales Promotion and Management - Economics

71 DIVYAKSHI AGRAWAL 240961 B.A. History - Political Science

72 AAFIYA ZAKY 241077 B.A. History - Spanish

73 ANN MIRIAM JACOB 240363 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

74 SAISHA RAMCHANDANI 241088 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

75 RASANA RAM PRASAD 241046 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

76 UDITA SINGH RATHORE 240504 B.A. Elective English - History

77 SRISHTI KRISHNA 240409 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

78 PAVNI PASRICHA 240414 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

79 MANYA 240562 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

80 RAISSA SHARMA 240990 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

81 HUNAR MEHTA 240596 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

82 NISHTHA GUPTA 240625 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

83 RIDDHI UPPAL 241050 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

84 VIDUSHI BISHT 240830 B.A. Physical Education - History

85 RUFINA LAKRA 240224 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

86 PREKSHA BHARTI 240726 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

87 SANJUKTA THAKURIA 240857 B.A. English - Sociology

88 PRIYANSHI MUNSHI 241107 B.A. English - Sociology

89 SANVI JAIN 241052 B.A. English - Philosophy

90 DIA GANDHI 240641 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

91 SARAH KHURANA 240818 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

92 SUHANI KAPOOR 240841 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

93 STUTI JADAM 240213 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management
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94 SANNA CHAUHAN 240214 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

95 ATOKILI K ZHIMOMI 240215 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

96 MUSKAN KUMAR 240334 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

97 GLORIA DIM SUAN MAWI 240337 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

98 NAISHA SAIGAL 240443 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

99 ANUSHKA JOHN PARKER 240987 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

100 KRITIKA CHAND 241154 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management
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Name of Paper: Creative Writing
Name of Department offering the paper: English

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 8:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Name: Dr. Juhi R. V. Minz
Email: jrvminz@jmc.du.ac.in

Room Number: G01

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 M P Gargi 245012 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 ROSLIE CHINGNEIHOI 240105 B. A. (Hons) English

3 EVELYN NIANGLAWMKIM 240110 B. A. (Hons) English

4 TSUKTINUNGLA 240113 B. A. (Hons) English

5 FRAGRANCE S MASIH 240294 B. A. (Hons) English

6 ALISH 240302 B. A. (Hons) English

7 GAGANDEEP KAUR 240709 B. A. (Hons) English

8 AISHA CHUCHRA 240949 B. A. (Hons) English

9 SWARNIMA 241169 B. A. (Hons) English

10 Ekanshee Manav 245006 B. A. (Hons) English

11 Mitali Sharma 245011 B. A. (Hons) English

12 MANVI SAHNI 240952 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

13 ANNU 241000 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

14 MEGHNA GUPTA JOSEPH 240470 B. A. (Hons) History

15 Shivi Sharma 240061 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

16 SIMRAN GUPTA 240644 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

17 PAKHI SHARMA 240719 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

18 MANASVI SINGH 240991 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

19 YASHIKA AHLAWAT 241087 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

20 Fatma Khan 241176 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

21 MEHR MENDIRATTA 240055 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

22 ARSHIA NEGI 240059 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

23 SHAIVI TRIPATHI 240071 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

24 JESSICA GEORGE 240174 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

25 Aaliya Singh 240177 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

26 ANUPAMA PUTATUNDA 240471 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

27 Manasvi Agarwal 240539 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

28 RIYAANA GULATI 240781 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

29 ARCHITA KOTWAL 241039 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

30 VRINDA BATRA 241044 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

31 TANU SHARMA 241074 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

32 BHAVYA MALHOTRA 241122 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

33 MOUBANI KUNDAGRAMI 241171 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

34 VAISHNAVI SINHA 241191 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

35 Mehyr Kaur Bhatia 241199 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

36 ANGELINA TIRKEY 240118 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

37 JASMINE EKKA 240275 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

38 TINGNEINENG HAOKIP 240277 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

39 SUKHMANI TYAGI 240479 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

40 RAJANYA CHOWDHURY 241061 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

41 MANNAT KOCHER 240047 B.Com (Hons)

42 AYSEL MARIA RAJU 240131 B.Com (Hons)
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43 NEMLUANMOI 240166 B.Com (Hons)

44 CATHERINE CHOUDHARY 240230 B.Com (Hons)

45 VISHAKA SHARMA 240396 B.Com (Hons)

46 ANNANYA BHALLA 240401 B.Com (Hons)

47 Aahna Sareen 240609 B.Com (Hons)

48 NIVRITI BATHLA 240794 B.Com (Hons)

49 TANVI NAGPAL 240883 B.Com (Hons)

50 TANISHKA JINDAL 241143 B.Com (Hons)

51 Kashvi Sisodia 241205 B.Com (Hons)

52 ANANYA AGARWAL 240450 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

53 ADITI SHUKLA 240599 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

54 ANUSHKA SINGH 240681 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

55 SAUMYA KATYAL 240522 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

56 HIMADRI KARNATAK 240670 B.A. English Elective - French

57 SHRUTI MISHRA 240790 B.A. English Elective - French

58 LUCKY ATTRI 241009 B.A. English Elective - French

59 GRACY MODI 241141 B.A. Advertising, Sales Promotion and Management - Economics

60 ADITI JARIWALA 240723 B.A. French - Philosophy

61 CHERYL AHMED 240266 B.A. History - Political Science

62 AVNI DHAMA 240630 B.A. History - Political Science

63 AANYA MALHOTRA 240916 B.A. History - Spanish

64 MAHI SHARMA 240986 B.A. History - Spanish

65 AASTHA 240438 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

66 PRATYUSHA JHA 240836 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

67 HANIKA BHASIN 240702 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

68 SHIVANGI SOOD 240088 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

69 ANGELA MARY DSOUZA 240205 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

70 TABITHA LAMMUONKIM NEIHSIAL 240209 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

71 TOOBA JANNAT 240678 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

72 JAANSI 240011 B.A. Elective English - History

73 ABIYA B VARGHESE 240341 B.A. Elective English - History

74 UJJWAL 240995 B.A. Elective English - History

75 Bhavya 240777 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

76 ANUKRITI SACHDEVA 240406 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

77 NISHTHA JASTHOL 240544 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

78 ROSHANI YADAV 240689 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

79 SEHER CHAWLA 241069 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

80 SAI LOOMBA 240996 B.A. Physical Education - History

81 ANUSHKA PARMAR 241018 B.A. Physical Education - History

82 SNEHAL VIKRAM 240520 B.A. Computer Application - Economics

83 HELEN FAUSTINA 240353 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

84 MEKHLA RAJVANSH 240405 B.A. English - Sociology

85 ARADHITA ARVELLI 240454 B.A. English - Sociology

86 JIGISHA MATHUR 240640 B.A. English - Sociology

87 PRACHI 241164 B.A. English - Sociology

88 Janhvi Talwar 241178 B.A. English - Sociology

89 RHEA SOLANKI 240446 B.A. English - Philosophy

90 TANYA KHANNA 240638 B.A. English - Philosophy

91 SIA SATIJA 240653 B.A. English - Philosophy

92 RACHEL JAMES 240366 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

93 DHAIRYA SHARDA 241170 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management
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94 RIYA J KANDATHIL 240212 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

95 RACHAEL WALLACE 240336 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

96 ANAVI CHAWLA 240608 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

97 PRACHI BHARDWAJ 240663 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

98 SHAMBHAVI KAPOOR 240764 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

99 NAAZ GUPTA 241042 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

100 Gayatri Wale 241179 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management
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Name of Paper: Reading the Archive
Name of Department offering the paper: History

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 8:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Names: Dr. Pia Maria Malik & Mr. Bhim
Email: kumarbhim.history@gmail.com

Room Number: GO3

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 ASHIKA SULEKHA SANJAY 240093 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 HIMANI DUREJA 241012 B. A. (Hons) Economics

3 SUNGJEMYALA OZUKUM 240108 B. A. (Hons) English

4 SACHI CHERAN MOMIN 240117 B. A. (Hons) English

5 Claudia N Marak 240119 B. A. (Hons) English

6 JACQUELINE JOHN 240121 B. A. (Hons) English

7 CAROLYN MANNGAIHLUN 240127 B. A. (Hons) English

8 PRINCY SHAJI 240299 B. A. (Hons) English

9 SOUMYASHREE THAPA 240923 B. A. (Hons) English

10 MARY JOSNA TIGGA 240292 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

11 VANSHIKA 240552 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

12 FAJILAT TARANNUM 240740 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

13 MANSI 240999 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

14 MEENAKSHI TIMSINA 241026 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

15 HIMANSHI 241056 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

16 ANJALI KUMARI 241059 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

17 DOLY 241100 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

18 NEICHINLHING KILONG 240090 B. A. (Hons) History

19 SHAGUN RICA KUJUR 240092 B. A. (Hons) History

20 NGAINUNHOIH 240097 B. A. (Hons) History

21 HELUHING CHULE CATHERINE 240104 B. A. (Hons) History

22 RIYA 240485 B. A. (Hons) History

23 ANUVA GAREWAL 240646 B. A. (Hons) History

24 AGRIMA SINGH 240725 B. A. (Hons) History

25 AAYUSHI MISHRA 240824 B. A. (Hons) History

26 VANYA KAUL 240710 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

27 KRISHA GREWAL 240953 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

28 Savyaa Cheema 245025 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

29 GYANAM DUGGAL 240081 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

30 KASHVI ELLEY 240170 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

31 EVANGELIN KAAVYA ARUN 240172 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

32 SAMANTHA TOM JOLLY 240323 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

33 ARENMENLA 240128 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

34 HIBU ANNA 240279 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

35 SHAMUN ATEEQ 240867 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

36 CAARAN WILLIAM 240145 B.Com (Hons)

37 SHANIA PRADHAN 240151 B.Com (Hons)

38 KAVITHA RAJESH 240240 B.Com (Hons)

39 GARVITA GUPTA 240514 B.Com (Hons)

40 ANANYA TRIVEDI 240624 B.Com (Hons)

41 ANYA JAIN 240870 B.Com (Hons)

42 NAVYA KHER 241085 B.Com (Hons)

43 SARA KAUSHAL 241091 B.Com (Hons)
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44 SAANVI KAPUR 241140 B.Com (Hons)

45 SHARON MAHINDER 240189 B.Com

46 PORISMITA TALANG 240245 B.Com

47 Priya bhandari 241189 B.Com

48 Yuvika Chhabra 245028 B.Com

49 PARI SADH 240420 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

50 VAISHNAVI SINGH 240768 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

51 SUHANI MENDIRATTA 241159 B.A. English Elective - French

52 Armita Dey 245022 B.A. English Elective - French

53 Priya 245023 B.A. English Elective - French

54 TANIYA 240486 B.A. French - Philosophy

55 NAVYA CHAWLA 240569 B.A. French - Philosophy

56 RIYA RAY 240892 B.A. French - Philosophy

57 ASTHA 240947 B.A. French - Philosophy

58 SEYYETTI 240980 B.A. French - Philosophy

59 HARJOT KAUR 241129 B.A. French - Philosophy

60 CHRISTY REJI 240201 B.A. History - Political Science

61 ANUSHKA 240575 B.A. History - Spanish

62 LAVANYA SAINI 240650 B.A. History - Spanish

63 VANSHIKA 240734 B.A. History - Spanish

64 KAJAL SINGH 240757 B.A. History - Spanish

65 JAHANWI ARYA 240774 B.A. History - Spanish

66 ADITI SAINI 240776 B.A. History - Spanish

67 Aarna Sharma 241071 B.A. History - Spanish

68 MANNA WALIA 220452 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

69 JACINTA SOYALA KEISHING 240218 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

70 HATJEMHOI KIPGEN 240219 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

71 APURVA SINGH 240675 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

72 ARCHITA CHAUHAN 240693 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

73 AAKRITI 241126 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

74 PRARTHANA MASSEY 240362 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

75 PRIYA SINGH 240365 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

76 ANSHIKA BISHNOI 240536 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

77 NISHIKA JAIN 240449 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

78 SIDDHI WALDIA 241138 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

79 Pearl Gomes 240345 B.A. Elective English - History

80 SNEHA 240511 B.A. Elective English - History

81 KRITI LABH 240786 B.A. Elective English - History

82 TANNU VATS 241003 B.A. Elective English - History

83 PARINEETA HANDA 240896 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

84 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 240404 B.A. Physical Education - History

85 ANCHAL SINGH 240538 B.A. Physical Education - History

86 RIYA DUBEY 240597 B.A. Physical Education - History

87 PRATIBHA TARIYAL 240440 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

88 PAWANI BHARDWAJ 240564 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

89 SHARVANI VINAY TIWARI 240684 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

90 SHRADDHA SAHOO 240907 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

91 GEETIKA BHATIA 240488 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

92 ANSHIKA 240411 B.A. English - Sociology

93 KAVYA BHATT 240453 B.A. English - Sociology

94 PALAK SINGH 240509 B.A. English - Philosophy



Semester 4 Class List Consolidated History - Reading the Archive

14

95 ITI RAJVANSHI 240690 B.A. English - Philosophy

96 BHAVINI MALIK 241121 B.A. English - Philosophy

97 SHREYA GUPTA 240754 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

98 AVANIKA SINGH 240699 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

99 MANYA SINGH 240780 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

100 YUKTY CHAURASIA 240963 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management
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Name of Paper: IT SKILLS AND DATA SKILLS - I
Name of Department offering the paper: Mathematics

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 8:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Name:  K. VAIPHEI
Email: svaiphei@jmc.du.ac.in

Room Number: CL3

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 HRIDYA MARY VINOY 240280 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 ANGEL DAVIS 240283 B. A. (Hons) Economics

3 HAZEL AVASTHIEY 240704 B. A. (Hons) Economics

4 VANIKA JAIN 240834 B. A. (Hons) Economics

5 PRABHNOOR KAUR 241072 B. A. (Hons) Economics

6 KAMAKSHI GAMBHIR 241102 B. A. (Hons) Economics

7 ESHANA BANSAL 241150 B. A. (Hons) Economics

8 Shloka Aggarwal 241193 B. A. (Hons) Economics

9 LORRAINE GERALD LAKRA 240312 B. A. (Hons) English

10 Pragya Mary Aloysius 240313 B. A. (Hons) English

11 NANDINI JANGID 240385 B. A. (Hons) English

12 ARSHIA GUJJAR 240548 B. A. (Hons) English

13 VANSHIKA ATRI 240905 B. A. (Hons) English

14 AAMNA REHMAN 241101 B. A. (Hons) English

15 ANUSHKA ALOK 241112 B. A. (Hons) English

16 AAKRITI RANA 241167 B. A. (Hons) English

17 Prachi 241180 B. A. (Hons) English

18 SYEDA DEENA SABRI 240064 B. A. (Hons) History

19 NA ISAMER WARR PHIRA 240096 B. A. (Hons) History

20 DIYA JAMES 240101 B. A. (Hons) History

21 SHERLIN CHANDRA 240106 B. A. (Hons) History

22 KHUSHI DHIGAN 240111 B. A. (Hons) History

23 EELISHA KHARKONGOR 240291 B. A. (Hons) History

24 LAVNIKA SINGH 240410 B. A. (Hons) History

25 MEDHAVI SRIVASTAVA 240658 B. A. (Hons) History

26 MEHWISH REHMAN 240927 B. A. (Hons) History

27 DISHA TYAGI 240945 B. A. (Hons) History

28 DIVESHA TOMAR 240959 B. A. (Hons) History

29 ROSE KIMNUNMAWI 240137 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

30 JOSEPHINE VANLALRUATFELI 240314 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

31 INIKA SISODIA 240033 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

32 TIANA SHARMA 240072 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

33 ANANYA SOLOMON 240130 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

34 SARAH JUDITH CASTELINO 240158 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

35 Sanjana Sharma 240160 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

36 Elisha James 240165 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

37 ANN MARIA ANTONY 240321 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

38 DISHA SHARMA 240467 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

39 ADITI PRIYA 240601 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

40 Aarnapreet Narang 241184 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

41 SHEREEN KAUL SHARMA 240912 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

42 GARIMA SINGH 240045 B.Com (Hons)

43 KRITIKA GHOSH 240078 B.Com (Hons)



Semester 4 Class List Consolidated Mathematics - IT SKILLS AND DATA SKILLS - I

16

44 JESVITHA 240180 B.Com (Hons)

45 LALTHAKIMI KHUPCHAWNG 240181 B.Com (Hons)

46 PRIYANKA LUGUN 240184 B.Com (Hons)

47 SUNIDHI BARA 240186 B.Com (Hons)

48 ANDRIA EMANVIL DASS 240229 B.Com (Hons)

49 DIYA E ABRAHAM 240231 B.Com (Hons)

50 SIYA SINGH 240469 B.Com (Hons)

51 PAHUL KAUR 240766 B.Com (Hons)

52 JIYA SINGRIWAL 240805 B.Com (Hons)

53 SANYA AGGARWAL 241045 B.Com (Hons)

54 ROSELYN LUNNEM 240243 B.Com

55 Snigdha Singh 245021 B.Com

56 MERIN PRAKASH 240253 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

57 ASHITA AHUJA 240528 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

58 ANUSHA MASOOD 240925 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

59 ANKITA VATS 240374 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

60 VRIDDHI JAIN 240606 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

61 KAVYA ARORA 240649 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

62 ADELA LALVENTLUANGI 240202 B.A. History - Political Science

63 SONI 240377 B.A. History - Political Science

64 SONIYA 240015 B.A. History - Spanish

65 MANSI 240505 B.A. History - Spanish

66 Archita Pankaj Jain 240946 B.A. History - Spanish

67 LALHRIATPUII TOCHHAWNG 240089 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

68 SHAGUN JAIN 240422 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

69 RIDDHI SHARMA 240542 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

70 MANYA WASAN 240626 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

71 RUHANI ARORA 240778 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

72 VANSHIKA MANGLA 240967 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

73 YASHITA THAKUR 240984 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

74 RISHIMA AGRAWAL 240997 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

75 HANSHIKA CHOUDHARY 240570 B.A. Elective English - History

76 MONIKA NEGI 240586 B.A. Elective English - History

77 BHARTI TANWAR 240962 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

78 ABHIMANYA SINHA 240555 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

79 PRACHI GILL 240036 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

80 IPSHITA DAS 240335 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management
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Name of Paper: Political Communication and Leadership
Name of Department offering the paper: Political Science

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 9:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Name: Ms. Surabhi Singha
Email: singha.surabhi@gmail.com

Room Number: 201

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 NEHAL BHALLA 240013 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 Kamya Aggarwal 245001 B. A. (Hons) Economics

3 Sanchi Gupta 245027 B. A. (Hons) Economics

4 RIDHIMA CHANDRA 240295 B. A. (Hons) English

5 JOCELYN VARUGHESE 240311 B. A. (Hons) English

6 VARTIKA RAI 240373 B. A. (Hons) English

7 LUCKY RANI 240462 B. A. (Hons) English

8 GUNTAS KAUR CHANNI 240696 B. A. (Hons) English

9 NAMASVI 240804 B. A. (Hons) English

10 IPSHITA SINGH 240898 B. A. (Hons) English

11 ANUSHKA SINGH 240998 B. A. (Hons) English

12 POORVI YADAV 241168 B. A. (Hons) English

13 Catherine Rao 241218 B. A. (Hons) English

14 Ishani Khanna 245002 B. A. (Hons) English

15 JIGYASA RAUTELA 240400 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

16 YACHNA 240432 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

17 Naina 240499 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

18 NANDINI SAINI 240559 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

19 SANJANA 240661 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

20 PRIYANSHI SEHRAWAT 240721 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

21 GAYATRI KUMARI 241139 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

22 TAMANPREET KAUR 240027 B. A. (Hons) History

23 MARINA GEORGE 240103 B. A. (Hons) History

24 THANRIULIU PANMEI 240285 B. A. (Hons) History

25 Ngakthianhoih 240288 B. A. (Hons) History

26 JAPGUN KAUR 241043 B. A. (Hons) History

27 ANUSREE PAUL 241076 B. A. (Hons) History

28 PALAK KABRA 240627 B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

29 KOMAL DIXIT 240860 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

30 TRISHA RAGHUVANSHI 240031 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

31 ESHA JOSHI 240058 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

32 KERYL ANGEL ANTHONY 240164 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

33 Krystal Liz Medley 240176 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

34 KHUSHI MEHRA 240578 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

35 SHAMBHAVI DWIVEDI 240672 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

36 SARISHA GUPTA 241109 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

37 Samaya Seth 241228 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

38 REENU YADAV 240052 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

39 SHRADDHA ANGELINA 240269 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

40 ANOUSHKA AGARWAL 240633 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

41 MAULI PANDEY 240897 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

42 Saroj Sharma 241190 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
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43 Sneha Dewan 241206 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

44 Radhika Pathak 240048 B.Com (Hons)

45 ELINA ROSE THOMAS 240149 B.Com (Hons)

46 SHERIN MATHAI 240150 B.Com (Hons)

47 RIYA R ROY 240237 B.Com (Hons)

48 MINI ANUPA DUNG DUNG 240241 B.Com (Hons)

49 KAMAKSHI LAMBA 240619 B.Com (Hons)

50 AASHNA VOHRA 240643 B.Com (Hons)

51 DISHA KOTHARI 240869 B.Com (Hons)

52 NANDANI GOEL 240915 B.Com (Hons)

53 PALAK MANCHANDA 240994 B.Com (Hons)

54 TANYA BANERJEE 241118 B.Com

55 MERCY ABRAHAM 240194 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Healthcare Management

56 SRISHTI SEHGAL 241096 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

57 PALAK 240425 B.A. Computer Application - Mathematics

58 DRISHTI 240556 B.A. Computer Application - Mathematics

59 PRATHA ARORA 240983 B.A. Economics - Mathematics

60 TANISHKA NAYAL 241037 B.A. English Elective - French

61 Samriddhi Sharma 241182 B.A. English Elective - French

62 ANISHA SHARMA 240659 B.A. French - Philosophy

63 PARNIKA PANDE 241047 B.A. French - Philosophy

64 SAMEEKSHA SRIVASTAVA 240798 B.A. History - Spanish

65 LIMISHA LALACHAN 230637 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

66 KHUSHBOO MANDAL 240339 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

67 KANCHAN MEHTA 240667 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

68 MEHAK BAJAJ 240974 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

69 ANANYA KHATTRI 240032 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

70 KANISHKA 240442 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

71 AADHYA SHARMA 241011 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

72 SHIVANSHI 240040 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

73 ILINO K AYE 240206 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

74 LEAH SHIFALI KADAMBAVANAM 240207 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

75 BELINDA NANGPHA YANLEM 240210 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

76 ANANDITA SRIVASTAVA 240832 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

77 AASTHA 240940 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

78 SALONI 240629 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

79 DIVYANSHI YADAV 240372 B.A. Physical Education - History

80 VISHAKHA SINGH NAG 240501 B.A. Physical Education - History

81 HARSHITA 240602 B.A. Physical Education - History

82 Shiya Chaudhary 241202 B.A. Physical Education - History

83 NANCY KHARB 240465 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

84 HEENA TRIVEDI 240634 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

85 SUHANI KUMARI 240384 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

86 DIYA JAIN 240408 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

87 MANSI 240419 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

88 ANUSHKA RANA 240436 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

89 NAVYA DHIR 240593 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

90 SUMATI GAUNIYAL 240614 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

91 JHANVI ARORA 241025 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

92 MANYA MUDGIL 241027 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

93 FELICIA REJI 241131 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management
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94 C LALDINSANGI 240369 B.A. English - Philosophy

95 ADITI NAILWAL 240477 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

96 SHREYOSHI GUPTA ROY 240652 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

97 ASHVI JAIN 240825 B.A. English - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management

98 NIMISHA NEPAL 240713 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

99 HARGUN GILL 240813 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

100 MEHAK 240928 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management
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Name of Paper: Yoga in Practice: Section A
Name of Department offering the paper: Physical Education

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 8:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Name: Coach Room Number:  Ground/ Common Room

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 AASTHA SINGH 240085 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 ANN NITHA BABU 240095 B. A. (Hons) Economics

3 ZENITH CHAND MASSEY 240100 B. A. (Hons) Economics

4 MARINA SREYA THOMAS 240281 B. A. (Hons) Economics

5 NANDINI SANGRA 240806 B. A. (Hons) Economics

6 SHREEYA DESHMUKH 240018 B. A. (Hons) English

7 NANDITA RAWAT 240066 B. A. (Hons) English

8 JAHNAVI GULATI 240067 B. A. (Hons) English

9 LAMNUNMAWI 240124 B. A. (Hons) English

10 ANGELINA VL SAILO 240126 B. A. (Hons) English

11 KIMBERLY RENEE DIEUDONNE 240133 B. A. (Hons) English

12 Sweety 240293 B. A. (Hons) English

13 TANVI KASHYAP 240296 B. A. (Hons) English

14 AKSHARA SINGH 240300 B. A. (Hons) English

15 DEEPANJALI TIGGA 240303 B. A. (Hons) English

16 ARADHANA S LAL 240304 B. A. (Hons) English

17 SHREYA SHARMA 240305 B. A. (Hons) English

18 RIYA ROZARIO 240310 B. A. (Hons) English

19 FAHAMA SUFIAN 240475 B. A. (Hons) English

20 DEBLINA BRAHMACHARI 240503 B. A. (Hons) English

21 KAMAKSHI 240807 B. A. (Hons) English

22 APOORVA SINGH 240843 B. A. (Hons) English

23 SRISHTI THAPA 240932 B. A. (Hons) English

24 KASHISH MEHTA 241031 B. A. (Hons) English

25 RASIKA RAI 241032 B. A. (Hons) English

26 TRISHNA BARMAN 241116 B. A. (Hons) English

27 Saanvi Khanna 241207 B. A. (Hons) English

28 Melissa Newmai 241219 B. A. (Hons) English

29 ANYA LAKRA 240098 B. A. (Hons) History

30 ANNESHA 240099 B. A. (Hons) History

31 LALCHHANDAMI CHHANGTE 240289 B. A. (Hons) History

32 KIAH TANDON 240063 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

33 VERONICA TIGGA 240316 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

34 PRANAVI JAYANTH 240861 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

35 ANANYA BIST 240056 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

36 STUTI SAMUEL 240159 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

37 ANASHWARA ELDHOSE 240162 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

38 SHAMBHAVI NEGI 240979 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

39 GAURI GUPTA 241063 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

40 DISHA 241104 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

41 SAKSHI DHODRAY DHODRAY 230700 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

42 Blandina Malsamtluangi Sailo 240122 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

43 ALWYA PAUL 240276 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
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44 WAFEEQA HAZARIKA 240382 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

45 CHIRANSHI DAWAR 240474 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

46 DIKSHA VASHIST 240747 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

47 Ishika Rustagi 240856 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

48 SAMRIDHI MISHRA 240989 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

49 Spalzes Dolma 240006 B.Com (Hons)

50 Eileen Soares 240134 B.Com (Hons)
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Name of Paper: Yoga in Practice: Section B
Name of Department offering the paper: Physical Education

Semester-IV , SEC Allocation, January-May 2026

(Class Timings: Every Saturday 8:30 AM onwards)
Classes start from 10 January, 2026

Faculty Name: Coach Room Number: Ground/ Common Room

S.No Name Roll No Course

1 STUTI 240182 B.Com (Hons)

2 JANAVI SHA 240225 B.Com (Hons)

3 SHRADDHA SUNNY 240227 B.Com (Hons)

4 NIYATI JINDAL 240610 B.Com (Hons)

5 AKSHITA BANSAL 240711 B.Com (Hons)

6 ANUSHKA ISSAR 240819 B.Com (Hons)

7 GARIMA PANDEY 240885 B.Com (Hons)

8 OJASVI THUSOO 240954 B.Com (Hons)

9 Arpita 241194 B.Com (Hons)

10 MYSHA DSOUZA 240244 B.Com

11 Naina Kapoor 240516 B.Com

12 PRIYANSHI KUKREJA 240530 B.Com

13 RADHIKA BANSAL 240858 B.Com

14 HARDIKA BEHAL 241166 B.Com

15 Anshika Gautam 241175 B.Com

16 Drisha Rawat 241201 B.Com

17 DEVIKA BAHL 241007 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

18 HARSHITA KUMARI 240595 B.A. Computer Application - Mathematics

19 TANU SHRI PANT 240461 B.A. French - Philosophy

20 ALINA QUDDOOS 240708 B.A. French - Philosophy

21 RIDHIMA AHUJA 240728 B.A. French - Philosophy

22 NAZREEN FATIMA 240922 B.A. French - Philosophy

23 ANUPRIYA KERKETTA 240203 B.A. History - Political Science

24 DRISHTI AGRAWAL 240495 B.A. History - Political Science

25 YASHI CHAUDHARY 240753 B.A. History - Spanish

26 SHALIN MASSEY 240361 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy

27 PRISHA CHHABRA 240416 B.A. Psychology - Sociology

28 KIHOSHI H AWOMI 240344 B.A. Elective English - History

29 Achsah Paudyal 240348 B.A. Elective English - History

30 ANSHI SHUKLA 240541 B.A. Elective English - History

31 Gourangi Singh 240547 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

32 AARNA KAUR 240647 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

33 VAGISHA SINGH 240829 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

34 PRAGYA PANDEY 240546 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

35 ANANYA BHARDWAJ 240605 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

36 RHEA BISWAS 240771 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

37 SHREYA GOYAL 240964 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

38 KHUSHBOO 240724 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

39 SAYANA CHOPRA 240802 B.A. Computer Application - Economics

40 Anjali Tripathi 245014 B.A. Computer Application - Economics

41 KHUSHI MEHRA 240838 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

42 PARINIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 240871 B.A. Economics - Human Resource Management

43 SEHER GAUTAM 240356 B.A. English - Sociology
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44 SHREYA BISHT 241022 B.A. English - Sociology

45 SHIKHA RAWAT 240380 B.A. English - Philosophy

46 ANJALI 240573 B.A. English - Philosophy

47 ANITTA PETER 240211 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

48 JANNIFER PAUL 240332 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

49 KABRA MAITRI BRIJESH 240971 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

50 TIA ARORA 240977 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management

51 ESHANI SETHI 241016 B.A. Psychology - Human Resource Management


